dynarex &

we care like family™

SYRINGES
WITHOUT NEEDLES

ITEMS 6986LL-6993

Dynarex Syringes without Needles are high-
quo|i‘ry syringes designed fo provide accurate
and effective medication dosing. Each syringe
features a fransparent barrel with bold, easy-
to-read numbering and either a luer lock

or luer s|i|o connection. The smooih-ghding
|o|unger provides seamless and consistent
pressure for greater patient comfort.

Designed to provide accurate and
effective medication dosing

Smooth-gliding plunger provides consistent
pressure for improved comfort

Transparent barrel with bold, easy-to-read
markings for precise measurement

Can be used with any size needle with
luer tip or luer lock connection

Sterile, non-toxic, and non-pyrogenic

Not made with natural rubber latex
6987LS: Luer Slip connection

6986LL, 6988-6993: Luer Lock connection
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SYRINGES WITHOUT NEEDLE

Item

6986LL
6987LS
6988
6989
6990
6991
6992
6993

Description

Luer Lock
Luer Slip

Luer Lock
Luer Lock
Luer Lock
Luer Lock
Luer Lock
Luer Lock

CC

1cc
1cc
3 cc
5ce
10 cc
20 cc
30 cc
60 cc

QTY.

100 / bx
100 / bx
100 / bx
100 / bx
100 / bx
50/ bx
50 / bx
25 / bx

10 bxs/ cs
10 bxs / cs
10 bxs/ cs
10 bxs/ cs
10 bxs / cs
10 bxs/ cs
10 bxs/ cs
10 bxs / cs
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