



SYRINGES WITHOUT NEEDLES

ITEMS 6986LL-6993

Dynarex Syringes without Needles are high-quality syringes designed to provide accurate and effective medication dosing. Each syringe features a transparent barrel with bold, easy-to-read numbering and either a luer lock or luer slip connection. The smooth-gliding plunger provides seamless and consistent pressure for greater patient comfort.

- Designed to provide accurate and effective medication dosing
- Smooth-gliding plunger provides consistent pressure for improved comfort
- Transparent barrel with bold, easy-to-read markings for precise measurement
- Can be used with any size needle with luer tip or luer lock connection
- Sterile, non-toxic, and non-pyrogenic
- Not made with natural rubber latex
- 6987LS: Luer Slip connection
- 6986LL, 6988-6993: Luer Lock connection



| 1.888.DYNAREX | DYNAREX.COM |

| 155 CHESTNUT RIDGE ROAD, MONTVALE, NJ 07645 |



dynarex® 
we care like family™



SYRINGES WITHOUT NEEDLE

Item	Description	CC	QTY.	
6986LL	Luer Lock	1 cc	100 / bx	10 bxs / cs
6987LS	Luer Slip	1 cc	100 / bx	10 bxs / cs
6988	Luer Lock	3 cc	100 / bx	10 bxs / cs
6989	Luer Lock	5 cc	100 / bx	10 bxs / cs
6990	Luer Lock	10 cc	100 / bx	10 bxs / cs
6991	Luer Lock	20 cc	50 / bx	10 bxs / cs
6992	Luer Lock	30 cc	50 / bx	10 bxs / cs
6993	Luer Lock	60 cc	25 / bx	10 bxs / cs



| 1.888 DYNAREX | DYNAREX.COM |

| 155 CHESTNUT RIDGE ROAD, MONTVALE, NJ 07645 |